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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sade Muessel4097
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 8.925 8.9508.925 36.000
1 4 2 4 1 

1 

Hailey Picardi4004
Novato

8.900 9.500 9.2508.250 35.900
4 1 11 1 2 

2 

Makenzie Madsen4090
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.775 9.2008.750 35.875
2 6 4 2 3 

3 

Lindsay Lee4039
East Bay

8.625 9.300 8.4509.100 35.475
7 2 1 9 4 

4 

Sarah Jackson4009
Novato

8.250 8.700 9.0008.775 34.725
10 7 3 3 5T

5T

Coralea Wright4093
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.950 8.4758.650 34.725
6 3 6 8 5T

5T

Tessa Taylor4098
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 8.900 8.5007.700 33.825
5 5 13 7 7 

7 

Kailea Abernethy4094
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 8.350 8.1008.600 33.650
8 11 7T 12 8 

8 

Kate DiBetta4034
East Bay

8.550 8.675 8.0008.300 33.525
9 8 9T 13 9 

9 

Isabella Fonseca4011
CYC

7.700 8.575 8.4258.700 33.400
15 9 5 10 10 

10 

Brynna Cohee4095
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.450 8.6256.850 32.925
3 10 16 6 11 

11 

Samantha Stifle4041
East Bay

7.800 7.350 8.3008.600 32.050
13T 16 7T 11 12 

12 

Trinity Jeter4037
East Bay

8.100 7.900 7.8257.775 31.600
12 12 12 15 13 

13 

Angelina Velasco4042
East Bay

8.125 7.600 7.8757.675 31.275
11 14T 14 14 14 

14 

Natalie Ross4040
East Bay

7.800 7.675 7.3758.300 31.150
13T 13 9T 16 15 

15 

Isabella Moore4096
Gymnastics Zone

6.100 7.600 8.8007.575 30.075
16 14T 15 5 16 

16 
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